Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Aug-25
458,928
229,071
229,857

1,629,346
2,794,824
2,759
12,481
5,427
5,403

937

714

Aug-24
447,230
222,856
224,374

3,549,479
4,587,995
2,690
13,876
6,361
5,490
1,077

948

% Change
3%
3%
2%

-57%
-39%
3%
-10%
-15%
2%
-13%
-25%

YTD 2025
3,457,775
1,724,859
1,732,916

18,710,893
24,810,647
21,129
97,687
46,059
41,421
6,715
3,492

YTD 2024
3,251,954
1,621,979
1,629,975

32,561,718
35,367,840
19,456
97,593
46,314
38,710
7,329
5,240

% Change
6%
6%
6%

-43%
-30%
9%
0%
-1%
7%
-8%
-33%
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