	Aug-25	Aug-24	% Change	YTD 2025	YTD 2024	% Change
Total Passengers	458,928	447,230	3%	3,457,775	3,251,954	6%
Enplaned Passengers	229,071	222,856	3%	1,724,859	1,621,979	6%
Deplaned Passengers	229,857	224,374	2%	1,732,916	1,629,975	6%
Freight On	1,529,346	3,549,479	-57%	18,710,893	32,561,718	-43%
Freight Off	2,794,824	4,587,995	-39%	24,810,647	35,367,840	-30%
Landings	2,759	2,690	3%	21,129	19,456	9%
Tower Operations	12,481	13,876	-10%	97,687	97,593	0%
General Aviation Operations	5,427	6,361	-15%	46,059	46,314	-1%
Itinerant Airline	5,403	5,490	-2%	41,421	38,710	7%
Air Taxi Operations	937	1,077	-13%	6,715	7,329	-8%
Military Operations	714	948	-25%	3,492	5,240	-33%